

H. K. Impex - A Distributor of Hari Krishna Exports Lights Up Jewellery & Gem World at Hong Kong with Majestic Showcase

H. K. Impex Pvt. Ltd. makes a dazzling impact at Jewellery & Gem World Hong Kong, harmoniously fusing diamonds and sustainability in style!

HONG KONG, CHINA, September 25, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- H. K. Impex Pvt. Ltd., in association with Hari Krishna Exports, successfully made a mark at the recently concluded Jewellery & Gem World Hong Kong, AsiaWorld-Expo (AWE) on 18 to 22 September 2023.



H.K. Impex- A Distributor of Hari Krishna Exports Lights Up Jewellery & Gem World at Hong Kong with Majestic Showcase

H.K. Impex Pvt. Ltd. has set a new standard for innovation and <u>sustainability</u> by creating its booth from 80% recycled materials, bringing an exceptional touch of environmental consciousness to the showcase. The booth used recyclable materials to represent the brand's dedication to aesthetics and sustainability. The brand showcased the natural diamonds in an enchanting atmosphere, emphasising the harmony between elegance and environmental awareness.

This eco-friendly initiative has captured the attention of attendees, highlighting the company's commitment to responsible practices within the diamond industry.

The Jewellery & Gem World Hong Kong show provided a prominent platform for the company to unveil its collection of couple diamonds and diamond layouts. Hari Krishna Exports, renowned for its exquisite natural diamonds and visionary approach, positioned itself as a symbol of excellence in this benchmark show.

H. K. Impex Pvt. Ltd. presented an exquisite array of natural diamond necklaces and bracelet layouts. They extended an extraordinary offer of an iPhone 15 Pro with the purchase of diamonds by customers.

In this Jewellery & Gem World Hong Kong Show, Hari Krishna Exports accomplished two major

milestones as Mr. Savji Dholakia, Founder and Chairman of Hari Krishna Exports Pvt. Ltd., received the prestigious "Extraordinary 40" Award as part of the Jewellery World Awards by Informa Markets Jewellery in recognition of his exceptional contributions to the jewellery industry.

On the other hand, Mr. Ghanshyam Dholakia, Founder and Managing Director of Hari Krishna Exports Pvt. Ltd., represented Hari Krishna Group in a dynamic panel discussion at the Jewellery & Gem World Hong Kong. He shared valuable insights from his decades of experience in the jewellery industry.

Accordingly, to promote sustainability and combat climate change, the company pledge to plant a tree for every customer and visitor who visited its booth through its <u>Mission 102030</u> (10 Million Trees by 2030).

As the curtain closed on another successful participation, the company conveyed its heartfelt gratitude to everyone who visited their booth and shared their passion for sustainability.

The brand continues to dedicate itself to pushing boundaries, redefining industry standards, and positively impacting the jewellery world and the planet.

Deepak Sethia
Hari Krishna Exports Pvt. Ltd.
+91 95121 83973
sethiadeepak33@gmail.com
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
Twitter
LinkedIn
Instagram
YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/657611732

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.